630 Series CMR Cat 6 UTP Cable Cut Sheet
TE630R
Description
TE Connectivity's 630 Series cable is TE's highest performing Category 6 cable, featuring a star filler to provide additional
headroom on key parameters. 630 Series Category 6 cables exceed ANSI/TIA-568-C Category 6 and ISO/IEC 11801 ClassE
performance requirements by significant margins on all parameters. The TE Category 6 System complies with all of the
performance requirements for current and proposed applications such as Gigabit Ethernet (1000BASE-Tx), 10/100BASE-Tx,
token ring, 155 Mbps ATM, 100 Mbps TP-PMD, ISDN, analog and digital video and analog and digital voice (VoIP).

Pairs: Twisted with different lays
Filler
ORDeRing infORMaTiOn
Part numbers
Product Description Packaging Blue White gray Yellow
Category 6 UTP Cable, 4-Pair, Riser (CMR) Rated 1000ft Reel-in-Box TE630R-BLRB TE630R-WTRB TE630R-GYRB TE630R-YLRB
1000 ft Reel TE630R-BL02 TE630R-WT02 TE630R-GY02 TE630R-YL02
630 Series CMR Cat 6 UTP Cable Cut Sheet
TE630R
2
PeRfORManCe DaTa